Starters

Soup of the Day £4.50
Served with bloomer bread

King Prawn Tempura £7.25
With spicy red pepper mayo

Cullen Skink £6.50
Creamy soup with smoked haddock, potato, onion
Smoked Salmon Cornets £7.50
With North Atlantic prawns and marie-rose sauce
Haggis, Neeps and Tatties £6.50
With a creamy highland whisky sauce

Ingram Bruschetta £5.90
Classic Italian tomato starter with Scottish Haggis and Black
pudding twist

Haggis Bon-Bon £6.20
With turnip puree, carrots crisp and peppercorn sauce
Ingram Chicken Liver Pate £5.90

Homemade, rich, smooth, whisky orange marmalade

West Coast Scallops £10.50
Seared, black pudding & lemon celeriac puree

Ingram Fish Cake £6.50

Mixed fish, Chilli spiced jam

Wee Mac & Cheese £6.50

Mature cheddar crust

West Coast Mussels £6.90/£11.90

With tomato chilli, coriander sauce

Ingram Stuffed Tomato £6.00

With Smoked Haddock, poached egg- topped with mature cheddar
Ingram Stuffed Mushroom £5.50
Mushroom topped with Scottish rarebit and skirlie

West Coast Mussels £6.90/£11.90
With creamy white wine sauce

Apple and Black Pudding £6.00/£12.00

Pan fried black pudding, boiled egg, mixed leaves
Mini Goats Cheese Tart £6.50

Caramelised onions, mixed leaves

Appetisers

Bread and olives -Marinated olives, balsamic vinegar, dipping bread

Garlic bread -Toasted bread with garlic butter

Main Courses

Hotchpotch of Scots Stovies

Traditional Scottish style, crusty bread & butter

Pale Ale Battered Fish and Skin on Chips

Mushy peas, pickled onion & tartare sauce

Venison Stew

Button mushroom and onions with carrots, juiper and red wine- Served with creamy mash
Haggis Chicken

Roast breast of chicken with haggis stuffing, mash potato and arran mustard sauce
Cullen Skink Stew

Thick and creamy smoked haddock, potato and onion, toasted crusty bread
Char-grilled Pork Loin

With a butter, sage and rosemary jus & mashed potato

Vegetarian Haggis

Mashed potato and kale, roasted carrot, onion and cranberry jus

Ingram Mac & Cheese with Haggis

Creamy cheese sauce with haggis and bread crumbed top

Stir-fry of Beef

Mixed medley of vegetables, spring onion, coriander, chilli and egg noodles
Burns at Ingram Wynd

Haggis, neeps and tatties, and highland whisky sauce

Mixed Seafood Grill

Sea bass fillets with King prawns and scallops- simply grilled served with rosemary roast potatoes
Glazed Chilli Salmon

Rosemary roast potatoes

Goat’s Cheese Risotto

With beetroot crisp

Scottish Scollops

Thermidor sauce with skin on chips

Scotch Veal Collops

Floured and pan fried escalopes with lemon and wine jus- rosemary roast potatoes
Pan Fried Lambs Liver

With mash, crispy bacon, caramelised onion and red wine jus

£4.00

£4.00

£15.50

£14.00

£17.90

£16.90

£16.90

£15.50

£13.00

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£21.50

£16.50

£12.50

£22.50

£20.50

£20.50

v7/4
Grilled to your preference, roasted tomato, onion

Prime fillet, chargrilled to your liking

2269 homemade patty, grilled tomato, onion relish

Sauces-All £3.50

Green peppercorn
Red wine and rowan jelly
Spicy mushroom and mustard
Garlic Butter

226g Rib-eye steak £22.00
226g Fillet steak £25.00
Add King Prawns to your steak- £4.70

Prime steak burger £14.90

All above from the grill dishes served with
your choice of hand cut fries or buttery mash

— On the Sidt

Skin on Hand cut chips
Garlic and chive mash
Rosemary roast potatoes
Mashed potato

Onion Rings

House salad

Glazed Carrots
Creamed Spinach

Garlic Button Mushrooms
Salted French Beans
Mini Mac & Cheese
Chorizo & Bean Ragu

Haggis,Black pudding & Tomato salad

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90




