Starters

Soun of the Day	64.50	
Soup of the Day	£4.50	
Served with bloomer bread	6- 2-	
King Prawn Tempura	£7.25	
With spicy red pepper mayo	~ (
Cullen Skink	£6.50	
Creamy soup with smoked haddock, potato,		
Smoked Salmon Cornets	£7.50	
With North Atlantic prawns and marie-rose		
Haggis, Neeps and Tatties	£6.50	
With a creamy highland whisky sauce		
Ingram Bruschetta	£5.90	
Classic Italian tomato starter with Scottish Haggis and Black		
pudding twist		
Haggis Bon-Bon	£6.20	
With turnip puree, carrots crisp and peppercorn sauce		
Ingram Chicken Liver Pate	£5.90	
Homemade, rich, smooth, whisky orange marmalade		
West Coast Scallops	£10.50	
Seared, black pudding & lemon celeriac puree		
Ingram Fish Cake	£6.50	
Mixed fish, Chilli spiced jam		
Wee Mac & Cheese	£6.50	
Mature cheddar crust		
West Coast Mussels	£6.90/£11.90	
With tomato chilli, coriander sauce		
Ingram Stuffed Tomato	£6.00	
With Smoked Haddock, poached egg- topped with mature cheddar		
Ingram Stuffed Mushroom	£5.50	
Mushroom topped with Scottish rarebit and skirlie		
West Coast Mussels	£6.90/£11.90	
With creamy white wine sauce		
Apple and Black Pudding	£6.00/£12.00	
Pan fried black pudding, boiled egg, mixed leaves		
Mini Goats Cheese Tart	£6.50	

Caramelised onions, mixed leaves

Appetisers

Bread and olives -Marinated olives, balsamic vinegar, dipping bread £4.00 Garlic bread -Toasted bread with garlic butter £4.00

Main Courses

Hotchpotch of Scots Stovies	£15.50
Traditional Scottish style, crusty bread & butter	
Pale Ale Battered Fish and Skin on Chips	£14.00
Mushy peas, pickled onion & tartare sauce	
Venison Stew	£17.90
Button mushroom and onions with carrots, juiper and red wine- Served with creamy mash	
Haggis Chicken	£16.90
Roast breast of chicken with haggis stuffing, mash potato and arran mustard sauce	
Cullen Skink Stew	£16.90
Thick and creamy smoked haddock, potato and onion , toasted crusty bread	
Char-grilled Pork Loin	£15.50
With a butter, sage and rosemary jus & mashed potato	
Vegetarian Haggis	£13.00
Mashed potato and kale, roasted carrot, onion and cranberry jus	
Ingram Mac & Cheese with Haggis	£14.50
Creamy cheese sauce with haggis and bread crumbed top	
Stir-fry of Beef	£14.50
Mixed medley of vegetables, spring onion, coriander, chilli and egg noodles	
Burns at Ingram Wynd	£13.50
Haggis, neeps and tatties, and highland whisky sauce	
Mixed Seafood Grill	£21.50
Sea bass fillets with King prawns and scallops- simply grilled served with rosemary roast potatoes	
Glazed Chilli Salmon	£16.50
Rosemary roast potatoes	
Goat's Cheese Risotto	£12.50
With beetroot crisp	
Scottish Scollops	£22.50
Thermidor sauce with skin on chips	
Scotch Veal Collops	£20.50
Floured and pan fried escalopes with lemon and wine jus-rosemary roast potatoes	
Pan Fried Lambs Liver	£20.50

With mash, crispy bacon, caramelised onion and red wine jus



226g Rib-eye steak

Grilled to your preference, roasted tomato, onion

£22.00

£25.00

226g Fillet steak

Prime fillet, chargrilled to your liking

Add King Prawns to your steak-£4.70

Prime steak burger £14.90

226g homemade patty, grilled tomato, onion relish

All above from the grill dishes served with your choice of hand cut fries or buttery mash

Sauces-All £3.50

Green peppercorn Red wine and rowan jelly Spicy mushroom and mustard Garlic Butter

Skin on Hand cut chips	£3.90
Garlic and chive mash	£3.90
Rosemary roast potatoes	£3.90
Mashed potato	£3.90
Onion Rings	£3.90
House salad	£3.90
Glazed Carrots	£3.90
Creamed Spinach	£3.90
Garlic Button Mushrooms	£3.90
Salted French Beans	£3.90
Mini Mac & Cheese	£3.90
Chorizo & Bean Ragu	£3.90
Haggis,Black pudding & Tomato salad	£3.90